
Physics 313   Schedule   Fall 2021   
(revised Nov 7 2021)   

Date # Lecture #  Date Section Homework
  (due date)

1 1 Wed Sep 1 1.1, 1.2
2 2 Fri Sep 3 1.3, 1.4
3 3 Mon Sep 6 1.5, 1.6
4 4 Wed Sep 8 2.1
5 5 Fri Sep 10 2.2 Hwk 1
6 6 Mon Sep 13 "  
7 7 Wed Sep 15 2.3
8 8 Fri Sept 17 " Hwk 2 
9 9 Mon Sept 20 "  

10 10 Wed Sept 22 2.4  
11 11 Fri Sept 24 2.5 Hwk 3
12 12 Mon Sept 27 "
13 13 Wed Sept 29 2.6  
14 14 Fri Oct 1 3.1 Hwk 4
15 15 Mon Oct 4 Appendix  
16 Wed Oct 6 TEST 1   (Chapters 1 & 2)  
17 16 Fri Oct 8 3.2
18 17 Mon Oct 11 3.3   
19 18 Wed Oct 13 3.4  
20 19 Fri Oct 15 3.5  Hwk 5
21 20 Wed Oct 20 "
22 21 Fri Oct 22 3.6  Hwk 6
23 22 Mon Oct 25 "  
24 23 Wed Oct 27 4.1
25 24 Fri Oct 29 "   Hwk 7 
26 Mon Nov 1 TEST 2      (Chapter 3)  
27 25 Wed Nov 3 4.1  
28 26 Fri Nov 5 4.2  
29 27 Mon Nov 8 " Hwk 8 
30 28 Wed Nov 10 "  
31 29 Fri Nov 12 " Hwk 9
32 30 Mon Nov 15 4.3
33 31 Wed Nov 17 "  
34 32 Fri Nov 19 "  
35 33 Mon Nov 22 4.4 Hwk 10
36 34 Mon Nov 29 "   
37 Wed Dec 1 TEST 3  (Chapter 4.1 - 4.3 )
38 35 Fri Dec 3 "  
39 36 Mon Dec 6 4.5 Hwk 11
40 37 Wed Dec 8 12  
41 38 Fri Dec 10 12 Hwk 12

Tue Dec 21 EXAM   9:00 a.m. - noon


